Redwood Region

(EDGE

Business Financing &
Community De t i

Hiimiboldt.

Redwood Region RISE (Resilient Inclusive Sustainable Economy)

California Jobs First

Quarterly Collaborative Meeting | Draft Agenda

March 27, 2025:11:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
Zoom link

Please note: This meeting will be informational, so no stipends available

TIME

11:00-11:05

11:05-11:35

11:35-11:50

11:50-12:20

12:20-12:25

12:25-12:30

12:30

¥

GOALS:

Catalyst Pre-development Fund Outcomes

Introduce the State Blueprint, Implementation, and Tribal Funding
Opportunities—what it means for the Redwood Region

Hear Updates from Collaborative Bodies (Executive Committee,
Tribal Table, Equity Council, EDF Working Group)

Next steps on Sector Development: Sector Investment Coordinators

Welcome (Back)

Implementation Phase Admin Updates

Introducing the California Jobs First State Blueprint
RRRISE Operational Plan (Timeline, Meeting Cadence & Benchmarks)
RRRISE Resource Toolkit

Collaborative: Implementation Phase Report Outs

Equity Council

Tribal Table

Sector Investment Coordinators

Economic Development Finance (EDF) Working Group

Catalyst Pre-development Updates

Process Overview and Project Funding Update
Next steps for Projects: Sector Investment Coordinator & EDF Working
Group resources

Looking Ahead

Upcoming Milestones, Key Benchmarks

Recap of Agreements & Next Steps

Adjourn Meeting

PRESENTED
BY

CCRP

CCRP

Collaborative

CCRP, Voting
Members’
Co-Chairs

CCRP

CCRP,

North Edge

CCRP


https://humboldtstate.zoom.us/j/85400039304?pwd=XhavFa7PEiCdJwIm0tSRDMTUnlgTJR.1

