

Redwood Region RISE (Resilient Inclusive Sustainable Economy) California Jobs First

Quarterly Collaborative Meeting | Draft Agenda March 27, 2025: 11:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Zoom link

Please note: This meeting will be informational, so no stipends available

TIME	GOALS: → Catalyst Pre-development Fund Outcomes → Introduce the State Blueprint, Implementation, and Tribal Funding Opportunities—what it means for the Redwood Region → Hear Updates from Collaborative Bodies (Executive Committee, Tribal Table, Equity Council, EDF Working Group) → Next steps on Sector Development: Sector Investment Coordinators	PRESENTED BY
11:00-11:05	Welcome (Back)	CCRP
11:05-11:35	Implementation Phase Admin Updates Introducing the California Jobs First State Blueprint RRRISE Operational Plan (Timeline, Meeting Cadence & Benchmarks) RRRISE Resource Toolkit	CCRP
11:35-11:50	 Collaborative: Implementation Phase Report Outs Equity Council Tribal Table Sector Investment Coordinators Economic Development Finance (EDF) Working Group 	Collaborative
11:50-12:20	Catalyst Pre-development Updates Process Overview and Project Funding Update Next steps for Projects: Sector Investment Coordinator & EDF Working Group resources	CCRP, Voting Members' Co-Chairs
12:20-12:25	Looking Ahead • Upcoming Milestones, Key Benchmarks	CCRP
12:25-12:30	Recap of Agreements & Next Steps	CCRP, North Edge
12:30	Adjourn Meeting	CCRP